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Experience the Luxury of the Suite Life

Redefining elegance at sea

Seabourn Sojourn offers unparalleled choice in accommodations. Choose from 225 ocean view suites measuring 295 to 1,682 square
feet, 90% with private verandas. This includes five Owner's Suites measuring up to 1,062 square feet (including the veranda) and four
two-bedroom Grand Suites with up to 1,682 square feet of private living space. You can also choose to stay in one of the 22 Penthouse

Suites on the uppermost decks, each featuring up to 534 square feet of space.

Welcome to your suite

*Separate living area and bedrooms

+Private Veranda(s)in 90% of accommodations

*Walk--in closet(s)

Flat--screen interactive TV(s) featuring music, movies and more
Fully--stocked bar(s) replenished daily

*Writing desk

*Spacious granite bathroom with separate tub and shower, twin sinks and glass vanity
*Hair dryer

+110/220 outlets

Direct-dial telephone

+Private electronic safe

*Best-selling audiobooks, CDs and DVDs

Suite Categories:

*Grand Wintergarden Suites — 1,397 sq. ft. (130 sg. m.)
*Wintergarden Suite — 1,097 sq. ft. (102 sq. m.)

*Grand Signature Suite — 1,682 sq. ft. (156 sg. m.)
+Signature Suite — 1,302 sq. ft. (121 sg. m.)

«Owner’s Suite — 760 to 1,067 sq. ft. (71 to 99 sg. m.)
*Penthouse Suite — 534 sq. ft. (50 sg. m.)

*Veranda Suite — 365 sq. ft. (34 sq. m.)

*Seabourn Suite — 295 sq. ft. (27.5 sg. m.)




Dining
Gourmet dining for the adventurous spirit

Seabourn Sojourn is sure to delight you with its varied menus in four restaurants as well as in-suite dining. The Restaurant offers eclectic menus
developed specifically for The Yachts of Seabourn by celebrity Chef Charlie Palmer. Seabourn's chefs shine as each restaurant offers discerning
guests a different experience, from avant-garde tasting menus to casual meals on deck. In Seabourn Square, enjoy traditional ltalian espressos and
lattes at your leisure or stop by one of our six bars and lounges and enjoy world-class wine, champagne and top shelf spirits.

Our dining options aboard Seabourn Sojourn include:

The Restaurant

Our gourmet open-seating Restaurant spares nothing offering guests Charlie Palmer's exceptional cuisine at tables set with exquisite china and crystal.
Most evenings, attire is just "jacket required." On special nights we host candlelit black tie optional dining. After dinner, dance the night away in the
sophisticated supper club setting.

Restaurant 2

Intense flavors, stellar service and intriguing food and wine pairings are the specialties of the house in this avant-garde restaurant. Dishes are prepared
individually by the chef in tasting portions so you can enjoy a selection of innovative creations. Restaurant 2 will quickly become one of your favorite
dinner spots aboard Seabourn Odyssey.

The Colonnade

Exclusive to Seabourn Sojourn is our indoor/outdoor restaurant, The Colonnade. Here, chefs serve breakfast, lunch and dinner in an open kitchen so
you can watch them work their magic as they personally prepare your order. Each evening has a different theme, offering guests an ever-changing
culinary experience.

Patio Grill

If you're in the mood for casual dining at its finest, enjoy breakfast, lunch or dinner poolside at the Patio Grill. The superb offerings are sure to delight
your palette as you enjoy the relaxed ambiance by the pool.

In Suite Service

If you're in the mood for a late night pizza or just some fresh crudités in your suite, we offer an extensive room service menu around the clock. During
dinner hours, you can choose to have dinner served course by course in your suite, complete with fine linens and personal service




The Spa at Seabourn

To your health, beauty and well-being!

Step into our magnificent sanctuary of health and fithess — The Spa at Seabourn — and let your senses and spirits soar with our innovative therapies,
state-of-the-art fitness center and full-service salon.

With a panoramic sliding glass wall that leads to our outdoor relaxation area, The Spa at Seabourn covers two decks. Here, you can succumb to
temptation. Enjoy a variety of treatments in one of our seven private treatment rooms or experience the renewing energy of the ancient Chinese arts of
reflexology and aromatherapy.

If you'd like, step into one of our Finnish saunas or aromatic steam rooms for some traditional therapy or slip into the thalassotherapy pool and let its
waters work their magic. Or explore the healing properties of warm stones, seaweed wraps or full facials. Don’t know where to start? Ask one of our
certified massage therapists and they will be happy to custom design a spa package based on your preferences.

For those who want a workout, head over to our fully-equipped fitness center with state-of-the-art cardio, strength and weight training equipment. If you
wish, you can have a personal trainer work with you.

Seabourn Odyssey and Seabourn Sojourn also has a Kinesis system and offers free Kinesis classes as well as Kinesis personal training. Be sure to try
the Kinesisy, Wall, a unique pulley and cable system that is the newest, most innovative method of exercise available today. It provides an enjoyable
and challenging workout for your mind and body, using three dimensional movements that improve balance, flexibility and strength.

Spa Villas

The Spa at Seabourn offers guests the opulent option of reserving one of our expansive 750-square foot Spa Villas for a hedonistic half-day of
shamelessly sybaritic indulgence in serene and sumptuous surroundings. Seabourn’s skilled spa staff will provide guests with their preferred
combination of rituals, as they relax in an airy, palatial private retreat encompassing separate seating and dining areas, an indoor double bed lounger,
two treatment beds, an oversized bathtub and separate shower, as well as a private wraparound terrace with sun loungers in the open air.
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Seabourn Activities
Redefining luxury travel one day at a time

At Seabourn, we believe your vacation is everything you desire and more. If you prefer to lounge with a bestseller on a comfortable chaise for days on
end, feel free. For those seeking non-stop action, we're happy to oblige. Your time is your own here. We promise.

Every day was unique. One day it was
wine tasting—the next, kayaking!

Daytime Activities

Relish the ease of Seabourn yachting lifeSM, where your choices are abundant--and virtually all complimentary.

Nighttime Activities

After the sun sinks into the horizon, Seabourn yachting lifeSM lights up the night. Guests enjoy gourmet dining, sip delicious cocktails and share a wide
variety of entertainment with friends, both new and old.




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURNM 1-mrt-11 Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietham 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
2-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)

4-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 11:00 AM
5-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 12:00 PM
- - 6-mrt-11 At Sea
Malden WOI‘Id Cl‘Ulse 7-mrt-11 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
- 8-mrt-11 At Sea
Seabourn SoJourn — WORLD 1' 9-mrt-11 Laem Chabang, Thailand 8:00 AM 11:00 PM
10-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
12-mrt-11 Singapore 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
111 days from Los Angeles to Southampton  1%mrt-ii Singan
Date Port Arrival Depart 14-mrt-11 Penang, Malaysia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
5-ian-11 Los Angeles, Ca, Usa 5:00 PM 15-mrt-11 Phuket Island, Thailand 8:00 AM|  2:00 PM
6-jan-11 At Sea (7 days) 16-mrt-11 At Se_a (3 D_avs)
13-jan-11 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas Islands 8:00 AM  2:00 PM 19-mrt-11 Cochin, India 9:00 AM__ 6:00 PM
14-ian-11 At Sea 20-mrt-11 Mangalore, India 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
15-ian-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 1:00 PM 21-mrt-11 At Sea
16-jan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 6:00 AM 22-mrt-11 Mumbai (Bombay), India 8:00AM 5:00 PM
17-jan-11 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM 23-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
18-jan-11 At Sea 25-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 5:00 PM
19-jan-11 Rarotonga, Cook Islands 8:00 AM  1:00 PM 26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 10:00 PM
20-jan-11 At Sea (4 days) 27-mrt-11 Khasab, Oman 9:00 AM  2:00 PM
24-jan-11 Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 1:00 PM_ 7:00 PM 28-mrt-11 Muscat, Oman 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
25-jan-11 Auckland, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 29-mrt-11 At Sea
26-jan-11 At Seaz 30-mrt-11 Salalah, Oman 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
27-ian-11 Wellington, New Zealand 8:00 AM  6:00 PM 31-mrt-11 At Sea (4 days)
28-jan-11 Akaroa, New Zealand 1:00 PM 11:00 PM 4-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Eqypt 9:00 AM
29-ijan-11 Lyttleton, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 5-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Eqypt 6:00 PM
Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New 6-apr-11 Aqgaba, Jordan 9:00 AM 7:00 PM
30-ijan-11 Zealand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 7-apr-11 Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt 6:00AM 4:00PM
31-jan-11 At Seaz 8-apr-11 Sokhna (Cairo),Eqypt 7:00 AM 11:00 PM
3-feb-11 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 9-apr-11 Transitting the Suez Canal
4-feb-11 At Sea 10-apr-11 Ashdod, Israel 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
5-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 9:00 AM 11-apr-11 At Sea
6-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 6:00 PM 12-apr-11 Heraklion, Crete, Greece 8:00AM 1:00 PM
7-feb-11 At Sea 13-apr-11 At Sea
8-feb-11 Melbourne, Australia 8:00 AM 10:00 PM 14-apr-11 Sorrento, Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
9-feb-11 At Sea 15-apr-11 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
10-feb-11 Adelaide, Australia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 16-apr-11 At Sea
11-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days) 17-apr-11 Barcelona, Spain 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
14-feb-11 Fremantle (Perth), Australia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 18-apr-11 Valencia, Spain 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
15-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days) 19-apr-11 Cartagena, Spain 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
18-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM 20-apr-11 At Sea
19-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM 21-apr-11 Lisbon, Portugal 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
20-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days) . 22-apr-11 At Sea
22-feb-11 Sandakan, Borneo, Malaysia 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 23-apr-11 Bordeaux, France 11:59 PM 6:00 PM
23-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days) 24-apr-11 Bordeaux, France
25-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 9:00 AM 25-apr-11 Bordeaux, France 12:00 PM
26-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 26-apr-11 At Sea
27-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 5:00 PM 27-apr-11 Southampton, United Kingdom 8:00 AM

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn Sojourn — WORLD I
111 days from Los Angeles to Southampton

Dates:From Type of Cabin 5-jan-11

To 27-apr-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite | 47.800
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 50.450
\Val Seabourn Veranda Suite 53.300
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 54.800
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 57.450
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 60.200
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 63.250
\V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 66.050

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231
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Date Port
5-jan-11 Los Angeles, Ca, Usa
6-jan-11 At Sea (7 days)
13-jan-11 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas Islands
14-jan-11 At Sea
15-jan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polvnesia
16-ijan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polvnesia
17-jan-11 Bora Bora, French Polynesia
18-jan-11 At Sea
19-jan-11 Rarotonga, Cook Islands
20-jan-11 At Sea (4 days)
24-jan-11 Bay Of Islands, New Zealand
25-jan-11 Auckland, New Zealand
26-jan-11 At Seaz
27-ian-11 Wellington, New Zealand
28-jan-11 Akaroa, New Zealand
29-ian-11 Lyttleton, New Zealand
Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New
30-ian-11 Zealand
31-jan-11 At Seaz
3-feb-11 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia
4-feb-11 At Sea
5-feb-11 Sydney, Australia
6-feb-11 Sydney, Australia
7-feb-11 At Sea
8-feb-11 Melbourne, Australia
9-feb-11 At Sea
10-feb-11 Adelaide, Australia
11-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days)
14-feb-11 Fremantle (Perth), Australia
15-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days)
18-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia
19-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia
20-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days)
22-feb-11 Sandakan, Borneo, Malaysia
23-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days)
25-feb-11 Hong Kong, China

26-feb-11 Hong Kong, China
27-feb-11 Hong Kong, China

THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn Sojourn - WORLD 11
99 days from Los Angeles to Rome

Arrival

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Depart
5:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

1-mrt-11 Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietham
2-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
4-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham
5-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham
6-mrt-11 At Sea
7-mrt-11 Sihanoukville, Cambodia
8-mrt-11 At Sea
9-mrt-11 Laem Chabang, Thailand
10-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
12-mrt-11 Singapore
13-mrt-11 At Sea
14-mrt-11 Penang, Malaysia
15-mrt-11 Phuket Island, Thailand
16-mrt-11 At Sea (3 Days)
19-mrt-11 Cochin, India
20-mrt-11 Mangalore, India
21-mrt-11 At Sea
22-mrt-11 Mumbai (Bombay), India
23-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
25-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates
26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates
27-mrt-11 Khasab, Oman
28-mrt-11 Muscat, Oman
29-mrt-11 At Sea
30-mrt-11 Salalah, Oman
31-mrt-11 At Sea (4 davs)
4-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Eqypt
5-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Eqypt
6-apr-11 Agaba, Jordan
7-apr-11 Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt
8-apr-11 Sokhna (Cairo),Eqypt
9-apr-11 Transitting the Suez Canal
10-apr-11 Ashdod, Israel
11-apr-11 At Sea
12-apr-11 Heraklion, Crete, Greece
13-apr-11 At Sea
14-apr-11 Sorrento, Italy
15-apr-11 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy

8:00 AM 10:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:00 AM  6:00 PM
8:00 AM 11:00 PM
8:00 AM 10:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

6:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM 5:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM 7:00 PM
6:00 AM 4:00 PM
7:00 AM 11:00 PM

8:00 AM 6:00 PM

8:00AM 1:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,

entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl

for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231

visit: www.seabourn.com




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn Sojourn — WORLD II
99 days from Los Angeles to Rome

Dates:From Type of Cabin 5-jan-11

To 15-apr-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite | 46.809
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 49.390
\Val Seabourn Veranda Suite 52.195
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 53.680
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 56.210
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 58.905
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 61.930
\V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 64.680

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn Sojourn - woRrLD VOYAGE I
79 days from Los Angeles to Dubai

Date Port Arrival Depart 1-mrt-11 Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietham 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
5-jan-11 Los Angeles, Ca, Usa 5:00 PM 2-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
6-ian-11 At Sea (7 days) 4-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham 11:00 AM
13-ian-11 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas Islands 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 5-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham 12:00 PM
14-jan-11 At Sea 6-mrt-11 At Sea
4% | & Bapeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 1:00 PM 7-mrt-11 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
16-jan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 6:00 AM 8-mrt-11 At Sea
i e S French Polynesia 8:00 AM| 6:00 PM 9-mrt-11 Laem Chabang, Thailand 8:00 AM 11:00 PM
n
10-mrt-11 At Sea (2 D
19-jan-11 Rarotonga, Cook Islands 8:00 AM_ 1:00 PM 1g-$:t-11 Singg?ugre ays) i 1000 PN
20-jan-11 At Sea (4 days) — ; T
24-ian-11 Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 1:00 PM  7:00 PM :z_m:t_ﬂ Q:::: T 860 LM Sl
25-jan-11 Auckland, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 15-mrt-11 Phuket elnd e s 06 A SGGi
26-ian-11 At Seaz Te "t 11 At; e (;; . al : :
27-ian-11 Wellington, New Zealand 8:00 AM| 6:00 PM -mrt- £a ays
28-jan-11 Akaroa, New Zealand 1:00 PM 11:00 PM 19-mrt-11 Cochin, India __ 9:00 AM__6:00 PM
29-jan-11 Lyttleton, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 20-mrt-11 Mangalore, India 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New 21-mrt-11 At Sea
30-ian-11 Zealand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 22-mrt-11 Mumbai (Bombav), India 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
31-jan-11 At Seaz 23-mrt-11 At Se? (2_Davs) :
3-feb-11 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 25-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 5:00 PM
4-feb-11 At Sea 26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 10:00 PM
5-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 9:00 AM
6-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 6:00 PM
7-feb-11 At Sea
8-feb-11 Melbourne, Australia 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
9-feb-11 At Sea : : oo
10-feb-11 Adelaide, Australia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM Dates:From Type of Cabin >-jan-11
11-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days) To 26-mrt-11
14-feb-11 Fremantle (Perth), Australia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM A Seabourn Outside Suite 39.490
15-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days) . .
18-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM Al Seabourn Outside Suite 41.580
19-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM Vi Seabourn Veranda Suite 43.835
20-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days) ;
22-feb-11 Sandakan, Borneo, Malaysia 8:00AM 1:00PM V2 Seabourn Veranda Su!te 44.990
23-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days) V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 46.970
25-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 9:00 AM V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 49.170
ig-::::-ﬂ :g:g Eg:g 22':: 5:00 PM V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 51.590
= = C a, 1 H q
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 53.790

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include iiie ciuise i accuiiiinodaiioin seiecied aii ineais, siaildaid aii inciusive seai)ourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insuritde [H@MRhé&ralRansiaT RHARRHE01 SeHbYiM EafRa D BléaBe ¥R wyw.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231



THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn Sojourn - woRrLD VOYAGE II
60 days from Hong Kong to Southampton

26-feb-11 Hong Kong, China
27-feb-11 Hong Kong, China
28-feb-11 At Sea
1-mrt-11 Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietham 8:00 AM
2-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
4-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 11:00 AM
5-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham
6-mrt-11 At Sea
7-mrt-11 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 8:00 AM
8-mrt-11 At Sea
9-mrt-11 Laem Chabang, Thailand 8:00 AM
10-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
12-mrt-11 Singapore 8:00 AM
13-mrt-11 At Sea
14-mrt-11 Penang, Malaysia 8:00 AM
15-mrt-11 Phuket Island, Thailand 8:00 AM
16-mrt-11 At Sea (3 Days)
19-mrt-11 Cochin, India 9:00 AM
20-mrt-11 Mangalore, India 8:00 AM
21-mrt-11 At Sea
22-mrt-11 Mumbai (Bombay), India 8:00 AM
23-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
25-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 5:00 PM
26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates
27-mrt-11 Khasab, Oman 9:00 AM
28-mrt-11 Muscat, Oman 8:00 AM
29-mrt-11 At Sea
30-mrt-11 Salalah, Oman 12:00 PM

31-mrt-11 At Sea (4 days)

4-apr-11
5:00 PM 5-apr-11
6-apr-11
10:00 PM 7-apr-11
8-apr-11
9-apr-11
12:00 PM 10-apr-11
11-apr-11
6:00 PM 12-apr-11
13-apr-11
11:00 PM 14-apr-11
15-apr-11
16-apr-11
10:00 PM
17-apr-11
5:00 PM 18-apr-11
: 19-apr-11
2:00 PM 20-apr-11
21-apr-11
6:00 PM 22-apr-11
6:00 PM 23-apr-11
24-apr-11
5:00 PM 25-apr-11
26-apr-11
10:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Safaga (Luxor), Egypt
Safaga (Luxor), Egypt
Aqaba, Jordan

Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt
Sokhna (Cairo),Egypt
Transitting the Suez Canal
Ashdod, Israel

At Sea

Heraklion, Crete, Greece
At Sea

Sorrento, Italy
Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy
At Sea

Barcelona, Spain
Valencia, Spain
Cartagena, Spain

At Sea

Lisbon, Portugal

At Sea

Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

At Sea

27-apr-11 Southampton, United Kingdom

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

11:59 PM

8:00 AM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,

entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl

for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231

visit: www.seabourn.com




60 days from Hong Kong to Southampton

THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise
Seabourn Sojourn

Dates:From Type of Cabin 26-feb-11

To 27-apr-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite 29.240
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 30.835
\Val Seabourn Veranda Suite 32.595
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 33.530
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 35.125
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 36.830
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 38.645
\V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 40.405

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,

entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl

for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231

visit: www.seabourn.com




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn Sojourn - worLD VOYAGE III
51 days from Los Angeles to Hong Kong

Date Port Arrival Depart
5-jan-11 Los Angeles, Ca, Usa 5:00 PM
6-ian-11 At Sea (7 days)
13-jan-11 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas Islands 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
14-jan-11 At Sea
15-jan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 1:00 PM
16-ijan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 6:00 AM
17-jan-11 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
18-jan-11 At Sea
19-jan-11 Rarotonga, Cook Islands 8:00AM1:00 PM
20-jan-11 At Sea (4 days)
24-jan-11 Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 1:00 PM| 7:00 PM
25-jan-11 Auckland, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
26-jan-11 At Seaz
27-ian-11 Wellington, New Zealand 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
28-jan-11 Akaroa, New Zealand 1:00 PM 11:00 PM
29-jan-11 Lyttleton, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New
30-ian-11 Zealand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
31-jan-11 At Seaz
3-feb-11 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 8:00 AM| 5:00 PM
4-feb-11 At Sea
5-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 9:00 AM
6-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 6:00 PM Dates:From Type of Cabin 5-J'a n-11
7-feb-11 At Sea
8-feb-11 Melbourne, Australia 8:00 AM 10:00 PM To 26-mrt-11
9-feb-11 At Sea A Seabourn Outside Suite | 43.075
10-feb-11 Adelaide, Australia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM : ;
N Tl SO () B Al Seabourn Outside Ser 45.475
14-feb-11 Fremantle (Perth), Australia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM V1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 47.975
:g':eg':: ‘;t :ea (:;Dav:),- Indonesi - V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 49.275
-feb- adang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 5 .
19-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 51.675
20-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days) V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 54.075
22-feb-11 Sandakan, Borneo, Malaysia 8:00AM 1:00 PM i
Lo O R B V5 Seabourn Veranda Su!te 56.875
25-feb-11 Hong Kona, China 9:00 AM V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 59.275
26-feb-11 Hong Kong, China X X
27-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 5:00 PM For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




Date
5-jan-11
6-ian-11

13-ian-11
14-jan-11
15-jan-11
16-ian-11
17-ian-11
18-jan-11
19-ian-11
20-jan-11
24-jan-11
25-jan-11
26-ian-11
27-ian-11
28-jan-11
29-ian-11

30-ian-11
31-ian-11
3-feb-11
4-feb-11
5-feb-11
6-feb-11

Port

Los Angeles, Ca, Usa

At Sea (7 days)

Nuku Hiva, Marquesas Islands
At Sea

Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polvnesia
Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia
Bora Bora, French Polvnesia
At Sea

Rarotonga, Cook Islands

At Sea (4 days)

Bay Of Islands, New Zealand
Auckland, New Zealand

At Seaz

Wellinaton, New Zealand
Akaroa, New Zealand
Lvttleton, New Zealand

Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New
Zealand

At Seaz

Hobart, Tasmania, Australia
At Sea

Svdney, Australia

Svdney, Australia

THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ NN segment voyage
31 days from Los Angeles to Sydney

Arrival

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Depart
5:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
11:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Dates:From Type of Cabin 5-jan-11

To 6-feb-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite 11.916
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 12.627
Vi1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 13.338
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 13.717
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 14.380
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.043
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.897
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 16.608

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ NN segment voyage
31 days from Los Angeles to Sydney

Date Port Arrival Depart
5-jan-11 Los Angeles, Ca, Usa 5:00 PM
6-jan-11 At Sea (7 days)

13-jan-11 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas Islands 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
14-jan-11 At Sea
15-jan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 1:00 PM
16-jan-11 Papeete, Tahiti, Fr. Polynesia 6:00 AM
17-jan-11 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
18-jan-11 At Sea
19-jan-11 Rarotonga, Cook Islands 8:00AM 1:00 PM
20-jan-11 At Sea (4 days)
24-jan-11 Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 1:00PM 7:00 PM
25-jan-11 Auckland, New Zealand 8:00 AM|  5:00 PM
26-jan-11 At Seaz
27-jan-11 Wellington, New Zealand 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
28-jan-11 Akaroa, New Zealand 1:00 PM 11:00 PM
29-jan-11 Lyttleton, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New
30-jan-11 Zealand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
31-jan-11 At Seaz
3-feb-11 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
4-feb-11 At Sea
5-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 9:00 AM
Dates:From Type of Cabin 5-jan-11
To 6-feb-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite 11.916
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 12.626
V1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 13.338
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 13.717
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 14.380
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.044
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.897
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 16.607

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,

entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231

visit: www.seabourn.com




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
20 days from Sydney to Hong Kong

6-feb-11 Sydney, Australia 6:00 PM
7-feb-11 At Sea
8-feb-11 Melbourne, Australia 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
9-feb-11 At Sea
10-feb-11 Adelaide, Australia 8:00 AM| 6:00 PM
11-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days)
14-feb-11 Fremantle (Perth), Australia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
15-feb-11 At Sea (3 Days)
18-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM
19-feb-11 Padang Bay, Bali, Indonesia 2:00 PM
20-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days)
22-feb-11 Sandakan, Borneo, Malaysia 8:00AM 1:00 PM
23-feb-11 At Sea (2 Days)
25-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 9:00 AM

26-feb-11 Hong Kong, China

Dates:From Type of Cabin 6-feb-11

To 26-feb-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite 7.276
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 7.697
V1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 8.171
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 8.408
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 8.882
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 9.356
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 9.830
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 10.257

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
14 days from Hong Kong to Singapore

26-feb-11 Hong Kong, China

27-feb-11 Hong Kong, China 5:00 PM
28-feb-11 At Sea
1-mrt-11 Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietham 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
2-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
4-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham 11:00 AM
5-mrt-11 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham 12:00 PM
6-mrt-11 At Sea
7-mrt-11 Sihanoukville, Cambodia 8:00 AM|  6:00 PM
8-mrt-11 At Sea
9-mrt-11 Laem Chabang, Thailand 8:00 AM| 11:00 PM
10-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
12-mrt-11 Singapore 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
Dates:From Type of Cabin 26-feb-11
To 12marll
A Seabourn Outside Suite 5.374
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 5.706
V1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.085
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.275
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.559
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.939
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 7.318
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 7.697

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com



26-feb-11
27-feb-11
28-feb-11
1-mrt-11
2-mrt-11
4-mrt-11
5-mrt-11
6-mrt-11
7-mrt-11
8-mrt-11
9-mrt-11
10-mrt-11
12-mrt-11
13-mrt-11
14-mrt-11
15-mrt-11
16-mrt-11
19-mrt-11
20-mrt-11
21-mrt-11
22-mrt-11
23-mrt-11
25-mrt-11
26-mrt-11

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

At Sea

Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietham
At Sea (2 Days)

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
At Sea

Sihanoukville, Cambodia
At Sea

Laem Chabang, Thailand
At Sea (2 Days)
Singapore

At Sea

Penang, Malaysia

Phuket Island, Thailand
At Sea (3 Days)

Cochin, India

Mangalore, India

At Sea

Mumbai (Bombay), India
At Sea (2 Days)

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
28 days from Hong Kong to Dubai

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 PM

10:00 PM

6:00 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

Dates:From Type of Cabin 26-feb-11
To 26-mrt-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite 11.074
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 11.737
V1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 12.495
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 12.875
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 13.443
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 14.202
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 14.960
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.719

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com




26-feb-11
27-feb-11
28-feb-11
1-mrt-11
2-mrt-11
4-mrt-11
5-mrt-11
6-mrt-11
7-mrt-11
8-mrt-11
9-mrt-11
10-mrt-11
12-mrt-11
13-mrt-11
14-mrt-11
15-mrt-11
16-mrt-11
19-mrt-11
20-mrt-11
21-mrt-11
22-mrt-11
23-mrt-11
25-mrt-11
26-mrt-11
27-mrt-11
28-mrt-11
29-mrt-11
30-mrt-11
31-mrt-11
4-apr-11
5-apr-11
6-apr-11
7-apr-11
8-apr-11
9-apr-11
10-apr-11
11-apr-11
12-apr-11
13-apr-11
14-apr-11
15-apr-11

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

At Sea

Cai Lan (Hanoi), Vietnham
At Sea (2 Days)

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietham
At Sea

Sihanoukville, Cambodia
At Sea

Laem Chabang, Thailand
At Sea (2 Days)
Singapore

At Sea

Penang, Malaysia

Phuket Island, Thailand
At Sea (3 Days)

Cochin, India

Mangalore, India

At Sea

Mumbai (Bombay), India
At Sea (2 Days)

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Khasab, Oman

Muscat, Oman

At Sea

Salalah, Oman

At Sea (4 days)

Safaga (Luxor), Egypt
Safaga (Luxor), Egypt
Agaba, Jordan

Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt
Sokhna (Cairo),Egypt
Transitting the Suez Canal
Ashdod, Israel

At Sea

Heraklion, Crete, Greece
At Sea

Sorrento, Italy
Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy

THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Maiden World Cruise

5:00 PM -
Seabourn SO]OUI‘ N -segment voyage
10:00 PM
48 days from Hong Kong to Rome
12:00 PM Dates:From Type of Cabin 26-feb-11
6700 PM To 15-apr-01
A Seabourn Outside Suite 19.748
11:00 PM Al Seabourn Outside Suite 20.838
V1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 22.070
10:00 PM V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 22.734
6:00 PM V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 23.777
2:00 PM V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 24.962
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 26.241
6:00 PM V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 27.477
6:00 PM
For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com
5:00 PM
10:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM



THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
14 days from Singapore to Dubai

12-mrt-11 Singapore 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
13-mrt-11 At Sea
14-mrt-11 Penang, Malaysia 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
15-mrt-11 Phuket Island, Thailand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
16-mrt-11 At Sea (3 Days)
19-mrt-11 Cochin, India 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
20-mrt-11 Mangalore, India 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
21-mrt-11 At Sea
22-mrt-11 Mumbai (Bombay), India 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
23-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
25-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 5:00 PM
26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 10:00 PM

Dates:From Type of Cabin 12-mrt-11

To 26-mrt-11

A Seabourn Outside Suite 5.375

Al Seabourn Outside Suite 5.706

Vi1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.085

V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.275

V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.559

V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.939

V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 7.318

V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 7.696

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
34 days from Singapore to Civitavecchia

12-mrt-11 Singapore 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
- 13-mrt-11 At Sea
Dates:From Type of Cabin 12-mrt-11 14-mrt-11 Penang, Malaysia 8:00 AM  6:00 PM
To 15-apr-11 15-mrt-11 | Phuket Island, Thailand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
A Seabourn Outside Suite 14.049 16-mrt-11 At Sea (3 Days)
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 14.807 19-mrt-11 Cochin, India 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Vi Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.660 20-mrt-11 Mangalore, India 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
. 21-mrt-11 At Sea
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 16.134 22-mrt-11 Mumbai (Bombay), India 8:00 AM  5:00 PM
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 16.894 23-mrt-11 At Sea (2 Days)
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 17.698 25-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 5:00 PM
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 18.599 26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 10:00 PM
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 19.455 27-mrt-11 Khasab, Oman 9:00 AM 2:00 PM
28-mrt-11 Muscat, Oman 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com 29-mrt-11 At Sea
30-mrt-11 Salalah, Oman 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
31-mrt-11 At Sea (4 days)
4-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Egypt 9:00 AM
5-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Egypt 6:00 PM
6-apr-11 Aqgaba, Jordan 9:00 AM 7:00 PM
7-apr-11 Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
8-apr-11 Sokhna (Cairo),Egypt 7:00 AM 11:00 PM
9-apr-11 Transitting the Suez Canal
10-apr-11 Ashdod, Israel 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
11-apr-11 At Sea
12-apr-11 Heraklion, Crete, Greece 8:00 AM 1:00 PM
13-apr-11 At Sea
14-apr-11 Sorrento, Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
15-apr-11 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
20 days from Dubai to Rome

26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 10:00 PM
27-mrt-11 Khasab, Oman 9:00 AM 2:00 PM
28-mrt-11 Muscat, Oman 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
29-mrt-11 At Sea
30-mrt-11 Salalah, Oman 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
31-mrt-11 At Sea (4 days)
4-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Egypt 9:00 AM
5-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Egypt 6:00 PM
6-apr-11 Aqgaba, Jordan 9:00 AM 7:00 PM
7-apr-11 Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
8-apr-11 Sokhna (Cairo),Egypt 7:00 AM 11:00 PM
9-apr-11 Transitting the Suez Canal
10-apr-11 Ashdod, Israel 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
11-apr-11 At Sea
12-apr-11 Heraklion, Crete, Greece 8:00 AM 1:00 PM
13-apr-11 At Sea
14-apr-11 Sorrento, Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
15-apr-11 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
Dates:From Type of Cabin 26-mrt-11
To 15-apr-11
A Seabourn Outside Suite 7.975
Al Seabourn Outside Suite 8.402
Vi1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 8.875
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 9.160
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 9.634
V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 10.060
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 10.582
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 11.056

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
32 days from Dubai to Rome

||y (A
i

26-mrt-11 Dubai, United Arab Emirates 10:00 PM
27-mrt-11 Khasab, Oman 9:00 AM 2:00 PM
28-mrt-11 Muscat, Oman 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
29-mrt-11 At Sea
30-mrt-11 Salalah, Oman 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
31-mrt-11 At Sea (4 days)
4-apr-11/Safaga (Luxor), Egypt 9:00 AM
5-apr-11 Safaga (Luxor), Egypt 6:00 PM
6-apr-11 Aqgaba, Jordan 9:00 AM 7:00 PM
= 7-apr-11 Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt 6:00 AM 4:00 PM
Dates:From Type of Cabin 26-mrt-11 8-apr-11 Sokhna (Cairo),Egypt 7:00 AM  11:00 PM
To 27-apr-11 9-apr-11 Transitting the Suez Canal
A Seabourn Outside Suite 12.864 10-apr-11 Ashdod, Israel 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
AL S 200 OUiLET0E Sl - :;-:g:-:: :::arsaelflion Crete, Greece 8:00 AM 1:00 PM
Vi1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 14.333 13-apr-11 At Sea
V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 14.759 14-apr-11 Sorrento, Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 15.565 15-apr-11 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
: 16-apr-11 At Sea
e Seabourn Veranda Su!te _— 17-apr-11 Barcelona, Spain 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 17.082 18-apr-11 Valencia, Spain 8:00 AM  5:00 PM
V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 17.841 19-apr-11 Cartagena, Spain 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
20-apr-11 At Sea
For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com 21-apr-11 Lisbon, Portugal 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
22-apr-11 At Sea
23-apr-11 Bordeaux, France 11:59 PM 6:00 PM
24-apr-11 Bordeaux, France
25-apr-11 Bordeaux, France 12:00 PM
26-apr-11 At Sea
27-apr-11 Southampton, United Kingdom 8:00 AM

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231




THE YACHTS OF SEABOURN..

Maiden World Cruise

Seabourn SOjOUI‘ N -segment voyage
12 days from Rome to Southampton

15-apr-11 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
16-apr-11 At Sea

17-apr-11 Barcelona, Spain 8:00 AM 7:00 PM
18-apr-11 Valencia, Spain 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
19-apr-11 Cartagena, Spain 8:00 AM 5:00 PM
20-apr-11 At Sea

21-apr-11 Lisbon, Portugal 8:00 AM 6:00 PM
22-apr-11 At Sea

23-apr-11 Bordeaux, France 11:59 PM 6:00 PM
24-apr-11 Bordeaux, France

25-apr-11 Bordeaux, France 12:00 PM
26-apr-11 At Sea

27-apr-11 Southampton, United Kingdom 8:00 AM

Dates:From Type of Cabin 15-apr-11 . o
To 27-apr-11 A =

A Seabourn Outside Suite 4.514 - |

Al Seabourn Outside Suite 4,799

Vi1 Seabourn Veranda Suite 5.083

V2 Seabourn Veranda Suite 5.225

V3 Seabourn Veranda Suite 5.557

V4 Seabourn Veranda Suite 5.842

V5 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.126

V6 Seabourn Veranda Suite 6.410

For higher categories please consult www.seabourn.com

Rates are per person in euro based on double occupancy and could change without prior notice, rates include the cruise in accommodation selected all meals, standard all inclusive seabourn services,
entertainment onboard and all taxes. Do not include any personal expenses, air & land transportation, any insurance. For general terms and conditions of Seabourn cruises pl visit: www.seabourn.com
for further details. Lic:Ver: A6231







